
 

Carver Middle School  
2025 - 2026 Basketball Schedule  

​  
DATE DAY TEAM HOME / AWAY 

November 7 Friday Social Circle Away 

November 8 Saturday Jamobree at CMS Home 

November 12 Wednesday Youth Middle Away 

November 14 Friday Oconee County Middle Home 

November 19 Wednesday Malcom Bridge Middle Home 

November 21 Friday Morgan County Middle Away 

December 3 Wednesday Dove Creek Middle Away 

December 5 Friday Youth Middle Home 

December 10 Wednesday OFF  

December 12 Friday Loganville Middle Home 

December 16 Tuesday Oconee County Middle Away 

December 18 Thursday Malcom Bridge Middle Away 

January 2 Friday Social Circle Home 

January 7 Wednesday Dove Creek Middle Home 

January 9 Friday Loganville Middle Away 

January 14 Wednesday Morgan County Middle Home 

January 17 Super Saturday 2-7 seeds  

January 20 Tuesday Girls semifinals   

January 21 Wednesday Boys semifinals   

January 23 Friday Championship for boys and girls   
 


